Fall Calendar of Events


DeLoach Winemaker Dinner	Friday, October 5	7:00 PM	$70
Pichon Lalande Winemaker Dinner	Monday, October 22	6:30 PM	$75
Cigar Night with Avo	Tuesday, October 23	6:00 PM	$55
Cabernet 1997 Horizontal Tasting	Thursday, October 25	5:30 PM	$65
Stag Black Tie Game Dinner	Wednesday, November 7	6:30 PM	$125
Members’ Holiday Reception	Thursday, December 6	6:30 PM	N/C
High Tea with Classical Concert	Tuesday, December 11	4:00 PM	$30
Wild Game Lunch	Friday, December 14	11:30 AM	$55
Family Christmas Buffet	Thursday, December 20	11:30 AM	$30



The club will be closed November 22 and 23 for Thanksgiving.



The club will be closed December 24 and 25 for regular dining.  Our staff, however, will be here filling your orders for Christmas Dinner at your home.  All Christmas dinner orders will be delivered to your home Monday December 24.  Place your order early.







		
